Ergebnis 6. Lohhofer Osterlauf - 2,2 km Mannschaft

Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1 TSV Jahn Freising

2 SV Lohhof 1

3 LG Kreis Dachau

4 SV Lohhof 2

5 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 6f 1

6 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 6b

7 SV Lohhof 3

8 Ganghofer Grundschule 4c

9 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 6d

10 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 5a

11 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 6f 2

12 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 5a

13 Raiffeisen Schule 2a

14 Raiffeisen Schule 3d

0:30:34

Alexandra Gaudermann

Caroline Schempp

Felicitas Ernst
0:31:01

Stephanie Escherle

Katharina Belau

Kathrin Klimke
0:32:31

Helena Selig

Miriam Weikenstorfer

Katharina Selig
0:32:56

Alexandra Lindig

Svenja Ziegler

Stephanie Perzel
0:33:35

Stefanie Kanehl

Lena Gerber

Katrin Gasteiger
0:34:58

Susanne Lehner

Johanna Neubauer

Jasmin Leitl
0:35:07

Bettina Frommhold

Charlotte Heitmann

Bettina Wilke
0:36:27

Christel Tanner

Fiona Hausmann

Theresa Herrmann
0:36:42

Verena Just

Ina Korolev

Nicole Schulte
0:37:20

Dennis Vonderschmidt

Manuela Mautner

Daniela Kohl
0:37:59

Tanja Malle

Bettina Pflugler

Stephanie Reng
0:38:01

Isabelle Millen

Stefanie Krex

Christina Pilsl
0:39:13

Martina Rehfeldt

Janine Jacobsen

Helai Haniss
0:40:36

Stephanie Kirr

Aylin Celayir

Saskia Listle
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0:10:07
0:10:10
0:10:17

0:09:47
0:10:31
0:10:43

0:10:10
0:11:05
0:11:16

0:10:51
0:11:01
0:11:04

0:10:36
0:11:05
0:11:54

0:10:08
0:12:22
0:12:28

0:11:11
0:11:28
0:12:28

0:11:31
0:12:27
0:12:29

0:11:09
0:11:23
0:14:10

0:11:16
0:12:57
0:13:.07

0:11:56
0:12:41
0:13:22

0:11:46
0:12:25
0:13:50

0:12:51
0:13:08
0:13:14

0:10:52
0:13:16
0:16:28

Seite 1 von 3



15 Raiffeisen Schule 3¢

Mannschaftswertung Ménnlich

1 SV Lohhof 1

2 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 5b

3 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 5f 1

4 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 6f

5 SV Lohhof 2

6 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 5d

7 SV Lohhof 3

8 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 6d 1

9 Raiffeisen Schule 4c

10 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 6d

11 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 5a

12 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 2¢

13 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 6d 2

14 Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 5f 2

0:41:10
Karina Melanie Emili
Susanne Zach
Verena Piehl

0:28:14

Tobias Muckstein

Oliver Frommhold

Daniel Mikolaschek
0:29:13

Florian Wilhelm

Franz Kraft

Thomas Ponweiser
0:29:47

Stefan Bauer

Matthias Hirner

Vincent Tallavania
0:29:55

Wolfgang Zwickel

Moritz Wolf

Tobias Hanrieder
0:30:44

Andreas Jakoubek

Valentin Boscher

Christopher Rau
0:31:47

Felix Belau

Marcel Leurpandeur

Maximilian Eberl
0:32:29

Reinhard Manz

Julius Heitmann

Sebastian Reger
0:32:46

Immanuel Neumann

Marco Polacco

Alexander Leicht
0:32:58

Mathias Spiel3

Linus Lang

Thomas Frischmuth
0:33:03

Florian Bartsch

Tobias GlaR

Georg Kirchner
0:33:41

Maximilian Maier

Thomas Pichimaier

Andreas Varga
0:33:48

Johannes Salmen

Michael Boos

Martin Grund
0:34:15

Sebastian Grol3

Daniel Soll

Gerrit Zeitler
0:34:54
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0:12:21
0:14:02
0:14:47

0:08:21
0:09:52
0:10:01

0:09:24
0:09:25
0:10:24

0:09:10
0:10:05
0:10:32

0:09:26
0:09:40
0:10:49

0:10:04
0:10:07
0:10:33

0:10:18
0:10:25
0:11:04

0:10:34
0:10:42
0:11:13

0:10:41
0:11:.02
0:11:03

0:10:51
0:10:56
0:11:11

0:10:23
0:11:16
0:11:24

0:10:47
0:10:58
0:11:56

0:10:20
0:10:46
0:12:42

0:11:08
0:11:19
0:11:48
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15 LG Kreis Dachau

16 Johann-Schmidt-Schule 6d 3

17 SV Lohhof 4

18 Raiffeisen Schule 3d

19 SV Lohhof 5

Michael Edlhuber

Kai Muller

Tobias Baier
0:35:35

Martin Sommerschuh

Stefan Hefele

Robert Hefele
0:37:35

Thomas Wastian

Rolf Stefan

Oliver Meinolf
0:38:27

Michael Hahm

Raffaele Porcelli

Raphael Yesilcay
0:39:11

Martin Jérgensen

Simon Heiler

Markus Wolfrum
0:44:40

Fabian Melzer

Maximilian Plutka

Fabian Porsch
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0:11:37
0:11:38
0:11:39

0:08:58
0:10:59
0:15:38

0:12:17
0:12:25
0:12:53

0:12:13
0:12:39
0:13:35

0:10:19
0:12:43
0:16:09

0:13:39
0:15:02
0:15:59
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